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RANKING JULGAMENTO TECNICO
0,40m - 2022

COMPETIDOR

LIZ HAYOSHI ABRAO
ANABELLA RAMOS GARCIA

MANUELA SILVEIRA RODRIGUES SPOSITO
MELISSA GRANJA

ISABELA YOSHIE IWAMURA CERNACH
ISABEL HOTZ NOGUEIRA SANCHES
SARAH DE PAULA BARROS

LAURA ROSSIN BERNAL

JOAO PEDRO GERMANO OVIDIO
BEATRIZ VEIGA ANTONIASSI PILAO
SOPHIE PEREIRA HEITOR

RAFAELA BRAVO CRUZ

SOPHIA HITOMY MEDRADO NISHIMURA
HELENA FERNANDES PONTES DE CARVALHO
GIOVANNA ZAPPAROLI MARINANGELO
ISABELA DEL FAVERO ZAPPAROLI
CECILIA BUCALON VARALONGA

SOFIA MAESTRELLO LAPENDA

MARIA EDUARDA ZERBINATTI PAULUSSI
RAFAEL SANTIAGO MACEIRA

BRUNA PEREIRA DE AZEVEDO

KEIKO NAKANO

JULIA SILVEIRA MURARI

MARIA EDUARDA VICENTE FLORES
MARINA PREUSSE GOMINHO

LYON ROBERT DE ALMEIDA ARDITO
ENZO PAIONK FRANCO

SOPHIA MARTIN LOPES

BEATRIZ ARANTES SIMAL

LAVINIA BELELLI

SOPHIA PEREIRA GASPARIN

ALICE HERNANDEZ PERNIA VERONEZI
SOFIA DI BELLA SIQUEIRA

ENTIDADE

HVREAL
CHTS)
MA
CHTSJ
CHCAPI
CHTS)
CHCAPI
CHCAPI
HVREAL
CHCAPI
CHTS)
ML
CHGUEGA
E3I
CHTS)
CHTS)
ML
HVREAL
CHTS)
CHTS)
HVREAL
E3I
CHGUEGA
HVREAL
HBR
HVREAL
MVB
HVREAL
HVREAL
CHGUEGA
CHGUEGA
CHGUEGA
HBR

TATUI
12 ETAPA
55,30
48,30
44,60
48,90
47,70
46,70
42,30
51,30
46,20
44,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
49,90
49,30
48,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
45,90
0,00
44,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

ML
22 ETAPA
57,20
55,00
56,40
51,20
50,00
51,00
54,60
43,40
48,40
46,30
57,00
55,50
54,60
54,40
53,90
53,50
51,50
50,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
48,50
48,10
48,10
0,00
45,10
0,00
44,40
43,10
42,50
40,50
37,60
0,00

PONTUACAO
FINAL

112,50
103,30
101,00
100,10
97,70
97,70
96,90
94,70
94,60
90,40
57,00
55,50
54,60
54,40
53,90
53,50
51,50
50,40
49,90
49,30
48,70
48,50
48,10
48,10
45,90
45,10
44,70
44,40
43,10
42,50
40,50
37,60
0,00



